
 



Local Preachers          X = not available for services this Quarte 

     

      

Preachers On Note 
         Ashutosh Desai             asdesai@gmail.com                                                07586 594290 

Preachers On Trial 
            Susan Alexander                susanaulevant@googlemail.com                                260 8676 
            Douglas Beoku-Betts         douglasbetts@aol.com                                       07711 051 275 
         Colin Rodway                     colin.rodway60@outlook.com                             07735 292 041 

            

Visiting Preachers; 
Mr Colin Haddon                 cchaddon@dunelm.org.uk 
Mrs Sheila Howell                   sheila.m.howell@hotmail.co.uk        01455 553 209 
Mr Michael Mays                michael@michaelmays.co.uk 
Rt Rev Saju Muthalaly            bishop.loughborough@leicestercofe.org 
Rev John Rackley                jcr49@hotmail.co.uk 

              Rev Kim Shorley                      rev@theshorleys.co.uk                   07843 893998 
              Rev Martin Smithson               martin.t.smithson@gmail.com      
              Rev Tom Wilson                       director@stphilipscentre.co.uk 

Codes on Plan: 
 AAW        All Age Worship                     
 B             Baptism Service 
 CAid        Christian Aid 
 CA           Chapel Anniversary;              
 Cafe        Cafe-style worship   
 GS           Gift Service 
 HC           Holy Communion 
 xHC         extended Service of Holy Communion                
 LA            Local Arrangement 
 US @ …  United Service at …. 
                 
              

    1961 John Aldridge john.p.aldridge@btinternet.com 259 3396

                     2013   Audrey Baker     Audrey.baker01@btinternet.com 269 3440

X 1996 Rosemary Barker 241 4708

2006 Andrew Biggins andybig1@hotmail.co.uk 220 0889

X 1986 Trevor Bromley 257 1050

X 1993 Betty Brooks bandp165@yahoo.co.uk 241 9693

2011 Richard Cawthorn richard.cawthorn@tiscali.co.uk 257 0964

X 1960 Hazel Clarke 247 7023

2022 Moleen Chikumba  mchikumba@ymail.com 0775 725 9214

2020 Heather Corlett corlettheather910@gmail.com 271 1861

1998 Oscar Fortune ossiefortu@gmail.com 212 4429

1971 Richard Gill richardandmarygill@gmail.com 210 9396

1983 Dorothy Hutchinson dorothy77.h@gmail.com 260 7517

1988 Jo Kay jokay1947@gmail.com    236 6312

1989 Suzanne Kelly 453suzannekelly@gmail.com 259 2625

X 1999 Shirley Kendall beej.42@btinternet.com 284 8824

1965 Tricia Lockley tricia36lockley@googlemail.com 367 6474

2013 Sheila McGowan sheila.mcgowan2@ntlworld.com 221 1033

1986 Sue Moore moorsu1@btinternet.com 267 6207

1981 Howard Smith howardesmith@talktalk.net 271 0545

2000 Miriam Stevenson mcg9@leicester.ac.uk 289 5648

2021 Graham Tennant gtennant98@outlook.com 212 7962

2011 Jean Thornton jeanmarythornton@yahoo.co.uk 225 7750

2010 Richard Tinley richard_tinley@yahoo.co.uk 220 9462

X 1962 Graham Tomkinson g.tomkinson@talktalk.net 241 5501
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